Broadcom
- 1 -
Introduction
The AS38-H39E series encoder is a high-resolution optical
absolute encoder produced by Broadcom®, which offers 23-bit
single-turn and 16-bit multi-turn counts, hence a combined
39-bit high resolution. The AS38-H39E series encoder is a
house encoder consisting of a patterned disk, a light source,

- 7 -
AS38-H39E Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
NOTE Refer to factory for sample order and lead time.
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web
site: www.broadcom.com.
Broadcom, the pulse logo, Connecting everything, Avago Technologies, Avago,
and the A logo are among the trademarks of Broadcom in the United States,
certain other countries and/or the EU.
Copyright © 2017 Broadcom. All Rights Reserved.
The term "Broadcom" refers to Broadcom Limited and/or its subsidiaries. For
more information, please visit www.broadcom.com.
Broadcom reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any
products or data herein to improve reliability, function, or design.
Information furnished by Broadcom is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, Broadcom does not assume any liability arising out of the application
or use of this information, nor the application or use of any product or circuit
described herein, neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor
the rights of others.
AS38-H39E-DS100 – March 31, 2017
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Broadcom Limited:
  AS38-H39E-B13S  AS38-H39E-S13S